
Sr No Name of Operational Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted Amt not admitted Remarks
1 Ajay Gautam, Deputy Commissioner of Customs 1,92,88,066.00                  1,92,88,066.00                    -                            
2 Chief Commissioner of State Tax, Government of Gujarat 16,061.00                          16,061.00                            -                            
3 IDBI Trusteeship 3,34,247.00                       -                                       3,34,247.00               

TOTAL 1,96,38,374.00                  1,93,04,127.00                    3,34,247.00               

Annexure 7: Operational Creditors (Government Dues)
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Blue Blends (India) Limited

The claims are subject to revision in terms of 
Regulation 14(2) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy 
Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process of 

Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016.


